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Sagerserie 2013

1. Lauf
M 20
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Christian Krannich 1984 NSF
Marcel Lehmbera 1992
Sebastian Fischbach 1995 SCC
Ludwia Schwark 1986 NSF
Sandra Pennartz 1995
Jastin Panfil 1992 SCC
Felix Mller 1987 Tri Team Berlin
Robert Drawert 1986
Katv Havworth 2000
Sascha Méade 1988
M 30
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Michael Kopf 1976 SCC
Tobias Hombera 1976 Tri Team Berlin
Bi6rn Schneider 1980 FH RunnersBerlin
Biorn Kupfer 1979
AnnikaHolland 1982
Sebastian Gerres 1981
Jan Enaelhard 1975
Christopher Michl 1975 Berliner Wasserratten
Ulrich Kruse 1975
Stefan Erfle 1975 Citvrunner Berlin
Tamara Almevda 1979
Andreas Kurz 1974
Kerstin Schmidt 1981

Christian Hirschfeld 1976
Dr.Larsvon Chrzanowsk 1974 Weltraumioaaer Berlin

M40
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Holaoer Leidia 1969 LEIDIG24 Triathlon Team
Sassan Yassini 1967 LTCBerlin
Thomus L ehnert 1967 Tri Team Berlin
Andreas Gbur 1972 LEIDIG24 Triathlon Team
Matt Havworth 1971
Jens Labenz 1965 LC Ron Hill Berlin
Olaf Wehmer 1966 Tri Team Berlin
Lutz Janzen 1965
Carsten Kroche 1966 Teamwork-Berlin
Carsten Hahn 1965
Pascal Learand 1965 LG Bronx Berlin
Christian Leberecht 1968
Oliver Schindel hauer 1972
TeiaEnaoel 1969
Sven Chielewski 1973
Holaer Gralthoff 1966 Berlin-Hellersdorf

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 1

0:44.02
0:44.15
0:44:33
0:46:42
0:47:18
0:50:25
1:00:00
1:06:28
1:06:55
1:11:46

Zeit 1

0:45:54
0:49:53
0:56:14
0:59:28
0:59:44
1:00:13
1:02:03
1:02:56
1:03:12
1:04:40
1:11:12
1:13:11
1:17:32
1:17:33
1:24:40

Zeit 1

0:47.27
0:50:19
0:55:11
0:56:19
0:57:44
0:58:18
0:58:55
0:59:14
0:59:36
0:59:42
0:59:46
1:00:55
1:01:34
1:02:48
1:02:55
1:04:10
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M40
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Diethard Jahnert 1971
Sven Hartmann 1967
Hans Schmitz 1966
Al Reid 1968
Ulrich Meis 1965
Daniel Dienst 1964

M50
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Reinhard Becker 1962 LG Nord
Franz-Joseph Rocktina 1960 LV Marathon Kleve
Frank Wolf 1962 TuS Neukolln Berlin
Maximilian Stelzl 1962
Uwe Wonneberaer 1959
Peter Sowada 1961
Thomas Born 1960
Mario K&stner 1960 Karower Dachse
Peter Wawrzinek 1961 BSGBerlinHvpeV.
Udo Pagel 1960 Summter Waldlaufer
Francesco Ludwia Deriu 1960
Thomas Marx 1959 Teamwork-Berlin
Niels Thom 1961

M55
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Hans-Joachim Schneider 1956  FH Runners Berlin

M 60
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Paul Mller 1952 Vil Teae
Henrv Siea 1950
Christine Schmatloch 1953 SG Bundestag
Catharina Schmatloch 1953 SG Bundestag
Johannes Kruvskamp 1949

M 65
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Michael Betsch 1944 Pro Sport Berlin 24
Wolfaana Urlau 1948 Rennsteia

M70
Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Werner Frost 1942
Dr.Arnim de Haan 1941 VB Hermsdorf

M 75
Name Geburtsjahr Verein

Peter Krzonkalla

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

1937

Zeit 1

1:04:14
1:04:44
1:04:51
1:10:27
1:12:26
1:14:33

Zeit 1

0:58:52
1:00:07
1:02:16
1:03:42
1:04:31
1:04:33
1:06:06
1:06:42
1:09:08
1:10:41
1:14:46
1:17:02
1:21:00

Zeit 1
1:10:55

Zeit 1

0:44:44
0:56:53
1:05:43
1:05:43
1:06:03

Zeit 1
1:01:57
1:10:31

Zeit 1
0:56:27
1:01:25

Zeit 1
1:10:39

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3
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Name
Reinhard Rohmann

Name

Maximilian Streuf3el
Beniamin Janzen

Name

Victoria Brand
Julia Pahnke
Nadia Dagher
Diana Joiner
Carla Austermann

Name

Karena Liebenow
DanielaKihn
Katia Trondle
Claudia Zerfowski
AniaWestram
Sabrina Leberecht

Name

Cornelia Clauld
Rico Poulos
Katrin Birke

Name

Marion Schwarz
Bethina Druschke
Redine Karnatz

Name

Marie Ballav-Schmidt

Rita Kirschfeld

Name

Roxanne Gerhardt
Elisa Walter

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

M75
Geburtsjahr Verein
1938 LAC
MJG
Geburtsjahr Verein
1997 SCC
1996
W20
Geburtsjahr Verein
1989 SCC
1993 NSF
1990
1985 VfL Wolfsbura
1990 LG Sud
W40

Geburtsjahr Verein
1970 SC Teoeler Forst
1971 VIL Tece
1966 Teamwork-Berlin
1972
1966 Weltraumioaaer Berlin
1967

W50

Geburtsjahr Verein

1963
1959 Teamwork-Berlin
1959

W55

Geburtsjahr Verein

1957 LG Peoasos
1957
1954

W60

Geburtsjahr Verein

1953 LG Nord
1949 PSB 24

WJG

Geburtsjahr Verein
1995 NSF

1998 Team Erdinaer Alkoholfrei

Zeit 1
1:13:02

Zeit 1
0:24:28
0:26:06

Zeit 1

0:25:40
0:27:06
0:27:25
0:31:38
0:33:48

Zeit 1

0:32:09
0:34.36
0:36:21
0:39:07
0:45:09
0:45:27

Zeit 1

0:38:48
0:42:03
0:48:29

Zeit 1

0:34:33
0:38:58
0:45:51

Zeit 1
0:39:10
0:41:07

Zeit 1
0:30:14
0:34:40

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 2

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3
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Schnupperlauf

Name Geburtsjahr Verein
Marvin Martin 1992

Thilo Brill 1997 LG Nord
Stephan Merkle 1987 NSF

Timm Kupko 1993 NSF
AvliaParlak 1999 LG Nord
Jasper Boll 2002 LG Nord
Fernando Enael-Rodriou 2003 LG Nord
Markus Enael 1968

Zoe Schiitte 1996 LG Nord
Sarina Havnitzsch 1998 TSV Rudow
Leeloo Schindelhauer 2002 Berliner LT Sud

Mike Traiwutthiphorn 2005
Adrian Enoel-Rodriquez 2000

Phillip Sporkhorst 1989
Dirk Taufamann 1968
Martina Noack 1980

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Zeit 1

0:12:30
0:12:51
0:13:41
0:14:48
0:16:13
0:16:47
0:17:29
0:17:30
0:17:45
0:18:15
0:19:33
0:19:52
0:20:48
0:20:55
0:21:47
0:26:36
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